VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

March 4, 1986

Tuesday, April 1
No Open House

Wednesday, April 2

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
April 1986

No Open House
7 p.m.

Thursday, April 3

No Open House

Friday, April 4
No Open House
Noon

3 p.m.

Saturday, April 5

9:30 a.m.

Sunday, April 6

Monday, April 7
No Open House
Noon

Tuesday, April 8
12:30 p.m.

ATTEND: National Head Start Conference; Coliseum, Portland

SPEECH: City Club; Benson Hotel, Portland
REMARKS: Hydro Plant Dedication, Farmers' Irrigation; Hood River

REMARKS: Oregon Games for the Physically Limited State Meet;
Oregon State Fairgrounds, Salem

REMARKS: Kickoff for Department of Education's "Seeking Oregon's
Solution" - The People Speak; Capitol Steps

Open House

Wednesday, April 9, through Friday, April 11

Saturday, April 12

Sunday, April 13

Monday, April 14

9 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

TOUR: Norad; Colorado Springs, Colo.

REMARKS: State Cancer Crusade Kickoff; Salem
Open House




Tuesday, April 15
No Open House
7:30 p.m.

GOVERNOR'S ROAST: Rotary Club; T & R Restaurant, Albany

Wednesday, April 16

No Open House
5:30 p.m.

Thursday, April 17

12:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

Friday, April 18
No Open House

Saturday, April 19

7 p.m.

Sunday, April 20
Evening

Monday, April 21
12:30 p.m.

Tuesday, April 22
No Open House
8:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m.

REMARKS: Oregon Business Council; Benson Hotel, Portland

Open House
SPEECH: Hugh O'Brian Youth Leadership Oregon Seminar; Holiday
Inn, Wilsonville

PARTICIPATE: State Games' Flyover

SPEECH: Oregon Community Colleges Association Convention;
Hilton Hotel, Eugene

HOST: Fourth Annual U.S.-Soviet Trans-Pacific Conference Dinner;
Lewis and Clark College, Portland

Open House

SPEECH: Conference of State Boards; Chumaree Comfortel, Salem
ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Board Meeting; Portland

Wednesday, April 23

No Open House
Noon

2 p.m.

Thursday, April 24

7:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Friday, April 25
No Open House

Saturday, April 26

Sunday, April 27

Monday, April 28
No Open House

LUNCH/PRESENT: Voluntarism Awards; Lloyd Center Red Lion,

Portland
REMARKS: Oregon Food Share Retreat; Portland

REMARKS: Expo 86 Friendship Relay; Ashland

Open House

HOST/REMARKS: Women's Conference Reception; Lloyd Center Red
Lion, Portland




Tuesday, April 29
No Open House

11:30 a.m. LUNCH: Eagle Scouts; Willson Park, Salem

Wednesday, April 30
To Southeast Asia

###




